Used with: MAXM38643/MAX38640/
MAX77839/MAXM17225/MAX17227A/
MAX38889/MAX38902C/MAX38913/
MAX77827
Essential Analog
Efficient Power Toolkit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.

PART TYPE
MAXESSENTIAL02EP# EV System
Ordering Information
Essential Analog
Efficient Power Toolkit
Used with: MAXM38643/MAX38640/
MAX77839/MAXM17225/MAX17227A/
MAX38889/MAX38902C/MAX38913/
MAX77827
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  41
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/22 Initial release —
1 3/22
Updated DS title, MAXM38643A Bill of Materials, MAXM38643A Schematic,
MAX38640A Bill of Materials, MAX38640A Schematic, MAX38889 Bill of
Materials, MAX38889 Schematic, MAX38913 Bill of Materials, and MAX38913
Schematic
1, 4, 5, 8, 9, 24,
25, 32, 33
Revision History